Int. Zimmerberg-Cup 2024
Wadenswil, 14.9.2024

Event 24
14.09.2024 - 16:00

Women, 50m Breaststroke

2010 and older
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
2008 and older

Schneider Jana
Vogt Nathalie
Lantz Alice
Ziehli Anja
Caddy Anna

apwhE

YOB 2009 - 2010

Palma Giulianita
Kalouskova Lucie
Zschocke llka

Raicic Diana

Mauri Aisha
Chambers Evie
Aufdereggen Emilia
Zatti Lena

Markovich Elise Marie
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Jo.

2004
2007
2008
2004

2008

2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010

Abk.

SCT
SCT
SCT
BEO

WAED

LIMM
LIMM
LIMM
LIMM
LIMM
WAED
WAED
BEO
SCT

Zeit

36.71
36.80
37.88
38.57

42.65

37.38
37.92
37.93
38.53
39.64
40.20
44.19
44.40
46.96

Pts

461
458
420
397

294

437
418
418
399
366
351
264
260
220

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80469

Registered to Schwimmverein Wadenswil 1985
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